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TROLL

ORIENTEERING

CLuUB

Mark VAN BRUGGEN

TROL

Omloop : H:3-kort

Afstand : 2780m
Tijd : 0:51:31 (18'32"/km)

LoOoNoULRWNE

10. BB

00:03:45
00:05:49
00:06:38
00:05:47
00:05:04
00:08:53
00:05:43
00:06:51
00:01:43
00:01:18

00:09:34
00:16:12
00:21:59
00:27:03
00:35:56
00:41:39
00:48:30
00:50:13
00:51:31

GOS 3: Gentbrugse Meersen

Gent - Gentbrugse Meersen 2.3.2025

161m
498m
402m
313m
150m
383m
359m
218m

98m

94m

23'18"/km
11'41"/km
16'30"/km
18'29"/km
33'47"/km
23'12"/km
15'55"/km
31'25"/km
17'31"/km
13'50"/km

TROL

7/11 0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Jan CAPPAERT 0:19:06
2. Jeffrey DE RYCKE 0:19:11
3. Lennard DERUDDER 0:19:37
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